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oS LS oy,
<o il § (Ologs) caosd wilos g VIS oL
(olo)
13,500,000 Jss cslwll N100.630 305m SFTP CAT5 ;S aSusis LS
8,235,000 Jss cslwll N100.624 UTP-F CAT6 i ;S aSausis LS
19,500,000 Jss s lwll N100.632 500m SFTP CAT6 ;S aSausis LS
63,000 Jss cslwll 0.5m LSZH UTP CAT6 ,uisSs 5,65
107,000 s s lwll 2m LSZH UTP CAT6 uwi ;S 2555 @
N116.P1A0200K
240,000 s eslwll 2m N123.4LLY2 LC-LC LuiS5 590 ud 2195
197,000 s eslwll 2m N123.2LL02 LC-LC puis& 9 psd 285 @
172,000 s cslwll 2m N123.4CLY2 LC-SC LuisSs si asd 255 @
270,000 Jsd caclwll | 5m N123.2CC0O2 SC-SC LuisSs 595 susd 3,55 o
197,000 Jis celwll | 2m N123.2CC0O2 SC-SC puisSi i smd 385 @
4,880,000 Jis cslwll N100.607 305m UTP CAT6 ui ;S aSuiv LS
84,000 s cslwll 1m LSZH UTP CAT6 Lui ;S 2,95
N116.P1A0100K
100,000 Jss s lwll 2m LSZH UTP CAT6 ,wisS 5,58 o
N116.P1A020DK
180,000 s eslwll 2m N123.4CCY2 SC-5C pui s 95 psd 285 @
182,000 s s lwll 5m LSZH UTP CAT6 uwisS 255
N116.P1A050DK
19,700,000 s cslwll N100.633 500m SFTP CAT6 L ;S aSusis LS
177,000 s cslwll 2m N123.2CLO2 LC-SC ,ui ;S5 595 b 2595
137,000 s cslwll 3m LSZH UTP CAT6 uwisS 2,55 @
N116.P1A0300K
8,845,000 Jis cslwll N100.604 305m UTP/U CAT6 Lui S aSuiv JulS
LSZH
137,000 Jss cslwll 3m LSZH UTP CAT6 uwisS 5,55 o
N116.P1A030DK
197,000 Jss cslwll 2m N123.5LL02 LC-LC puisSs s pusd 25 o
150,000 s eslwll 2m N123.5CLO2 LC-SC Lui S5 5,95 b 2,95 o
290,000 s s lwll 10m LSZH UTP CAT6 LuisS 2,95 o
N116.P1A1000K
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<o Qu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
4,880,000 s caclwll N100.617 305m UTP CAT6 Lui ;S aSui LS
vl
<o sl I8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)
178,000 Jud caclwll 5m UTP CAT6 ool 5,85 &
7,015,000 Jud eaclwll 305m CCC SFTP CAT6 il aSuis LIS
x5
<o il 8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)
4,880,000 Jud eaclwll 032755 305m UTP CAT6 x5 oS LIS
9,500,000 Jud caclwll 032759 500m SFTP CAT6 x1,8) aSuis LIS
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) cansd wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
6,980,000 Jud caclwll 100m uu|)9 S99 §T pl SD EI J5
lell.e‘"
oo il I8 (Ologs) caosrd wilw g s VIS oL
(ols)
800,000 Jud easlwll RJ45-USB-CONSOLE-CAB sSuuuw JoguiS LS
<o w8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)
45,000 Jud eaclwll SC Duplex N205.624 LS oubiss ,lisS
2,250,000 Jud easlwll UTP CAT6 LuisSs < ss 24 Jiy g
78,000 Jud caclwll UTP CAT6 N420.660 (i ;S aSui i
600,000 Jus caclwll N420.567 uwisS LS @l T
175,000 Jid cclwll N420.666 STP CAT6 LS aSuds OginusS
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<o Qu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
1,500,000 Jud cclwll Unloaded Port 24 N521.661 LuwiS Ju &
1,400,000 Jb cslwll 24Port N441.203 LS i ud Jiy o
25,000 Jb celwll N200.116 ,wi ;& LISy, amz
25,000 Jb cslwll N423.540N G ;S aSasiv s wls
45,000 Jsd caslwll [N205.621 SM Duplex LC-LC pui & o g smd gislsl
350,000 Jb cslwll caisr 1 oS JilS o )lagS
25,000 Jib cslwll Angled 45x45 « 5, 2 GuisSs aSais o b
N423.550
v el sl
wieo il I8 (Ologi) cansd il g VIS ol
(olo)
3,500 Jb celwll UTP CAT5e RJ45 ol aSuib caSgum
3,000 Jb cslwll UTP CAT6 RJ45 oy pl sl aSuis eSgmw
9,000 Jib cslwll STP CAT6 RJ45 y ol | aSuis S
1,300,000 Jib cslwll UTP CAT6 y ol sl sy 24 Jis
X Y9N
Wi il I8 (Ologs) cansd il g VIS ol
(olo)
145,000 Jb celwll aSaio OginnsS @l LT
180,000 Jb cslwll RJ11- RJ45 (Jooro aSusis i
wio il I8 (Ologi) cansd il g VIS ol
(olo)
850,000 Jb celwll 4-6-8 S Olw aSuis 5T
x5
wio il I8 (Ologi) caosd il g VIS ol
(olo)
85,000 Jibs eslwll | 076564 UTP CAT6 %L e Joslo 2 aSuds i
77,000 Jud caclwll (076561 UTP CAT6 xS Sub Jojle 1 aSui OgiamnsS
4,700,000 Jb cslwll 033563 Port 24 1U STP CAT6 x1,3 Jiy
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
122,000 Jis cslwll 010464 105x50 x,% oo L Silys
2,950,000 Jus eaclwll 033561 Port 24 UTP CAT6 x1,3 Jiy o
110,000 Js celwll 010462 80x50 x1,8) o L Sil s
50,000 Jus eaclwll 078730 x1L,&) Sl oali o
60,000 Jus eaclwll 078731 %X e oali jup
85,000 Jus eslwll 010785 105x50 xS Sl e aysl;
wu il gl gl
wie el 8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)
95,000 Jus eclwll UTP CAT6 _ 2l gl wl aSuis ju
wgils
wio il (Ulogs) cansd wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
41,500 Jus cslwll wsily il Jgjle 8 sy wls
20,000 Jus eaclwll wsil> il ouini)ly
20,000 Jus eaclwll 50P Cgils il opinni)ly
150,000 Jus eclwll 105 Cgils il
45,000 Jus eaclwll mm 100x50 weils Sl el aw
33,000 Jus eelwll wsily il Jgjle 6 sy s
41,500 Jis eelwll wsily il Jgjle 4 5y w8
45,000 Jus eelwll wsily Sl ol asl;
45,000 Jus eelwll mm 101x50 wsils Sl cas agsl;
45,000 Jis celwll wsily Sy 2 asl;
17,500 Jud caclwll 100m 20x20mm wgils eolw Sl
30,000 Jus eaclwll 60m 30x30mMmm wsils osbw Sl
48,500 Jis cslwll 32m 40x40mm wsils osbw Sl
82,500 Jus eaclwll 18m 60x60Mm Csils osbw Sl
150,000 Jus eaclwll 105x50 wsils w0 b il
145,000 Jus eclwll 101x50 wsils oo b il
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;SJULQJM’;SJ)JP

o el sl
<o sl € (0logs) caosd ] VIS ol
(olo)
150,000 Jud celwll 1-995130 a,)5 2 (y pl sl LlS 02,12
sl oo el
o w8 (Ologs) caosd ] VIS ol
(olo)
23,500,000 Jsd caclwll 100 ot cuig: 22 ol o gl oolimyl S
4,700,000 Jib caclwll 0645 HPI 45 §ac oslimul cuiss 7 &)l S,
15,200,000 Js celwll 80 1408 HPI §of casigr 14 oslivl o mw S,
18,500,000 Jub cslwll 80 1808 HPI gof caigs 18 oolimul o uw S,
25,800,000 Jib eslwll 3706 HPI 60 o caigs 37 ooliwsl Jomw S,
21,500,000 Jid caslwll 2208 HPI 80 ot casigr 22 oobiusl Jgm S
29,900,000 s caclwll 4210 HPI 100 §0f cagigs 42 oslimul Jopmw S,
26,900,000 s caclwll 4206 HPI 60 .0c cagigs 42 oslimul Jomw S,
28,800,000 Jib cslwll 100 $0s cuiss 32 T o @l oolimu] S
25,900,000 Jib eslwll 60 ot casigs 32 ST o gl oolin! S,
3,600,000 Jis caclwll |33 HP 0633-1 $of cuigr 6 T o &l Sulsed sow S
5,100,000 Jib caclwll 0945 HPI 45 §ac oslil cuiss 9 s lsss S
19,900,000 Jsd caclwll 2206 HPI 60 soc cagigy 22 oolil 5o S
e il I8 (Ologs) caond | il igm VIS oL
(olo)
24,310,000 Jib eslwll 100 $of cuiss 32 wasio ,uS 9 wsl oslivgl S,
28,820,000 Jis caclwl? 100 $ob cuiss 42 csio uS ooluwl S,
KS42100DFB
31,570,000 Jsd caclwl? 100 $of capgr 42 casio S oolimyl S
KS42100DFBG
20,020,000 Jid cslwl2 KS22100DF 100 ot caig 22 casio yuS oslimul S
4,400,000 Jib cslwl2 | KS960FD63 60 soc caigr 9 casio pusS ulgns S

5/15


https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_137.aspx

oL L‘aJ.xcol :Jsim.orolj

i aSaiis SYIS caond

1404/05/16 &,

Sou X>g o el

:Lilgo - 02177615764 :¢yali - 369.370.422. 1>y w5 lz pgo aiub lar s bl ,lz goize wnsizoler 0lls oMasl oLl

09373125068

299) 9 PI90 M y>

9Santann
o b, (Ologi) cosd | wrilwyisse VIS oL
(olo)
4,500,000 U e lwll 1841 oSasw yis,
4,200,000 15 e lwll K9-C888 oSamems yis,
5,500,000 16 e lwll RF-2811 sy s ris,
4,700,000 L cclwll 2821 oS ris,y
5,700,000 16 caclwll 2811 oS s,
6,000,000 Lo eclwll K9/CISCO1941 oS yis,
Saig rSro
e TRT; (Ologi) cosd | wilwisse VIS oL
(olo)
11,700,000 Ui cclwll 2HND-RBI51G «SuissSao pusw v sisy
3,400,000 L cclwll RB750r2 lite NEX s sSs0 yis,
5,800,000 L cclwll 2HND-RBI51Ui Ssig,Sao il rals siss
3,500,000 Lo eclwll tc-RBO41-2nd Lite HAP s sSao pows o sis,
9Santann
e Sl (Ologi) cosd | wilwisse VIS oL
(olo)
10,000,000 U5 cclwll |ELU-24TS-C3750G-WS o y5s 24 oSumiom aSais goiom
7,000,000 L5 cclwll S-C3750-48TS-WS Sausw gisw
4,300,000 25 cclwll |L-C2960-48TC-WS 5, 48 sSusmms POE aSuis gigww
7,000,000 Jud e lwll WS @5 48 6w iy do aSui gudgaw-
C29605-48TS-S
9,000,000 15 cxclwll |-24PC PIus-C2960-WS w5 24 sSausw aSuis guioww
7,500,000 Js exclwll WS 00 24 oS i oo aSais Tisww-
C2960S-24TS-L
14,000,000 U cclwll | L-24PD-C2960X-WS < g 24 oSuusw aSuis quiow
16,000,000 s e lwll 5-125-C3750X-WS 151 12 oSomsw aSads guisew
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
14,000,000| 5 <clw11 P4PD-C29605-WS w57 24 sSumw POE aSuis gogm-
L
22,000,000 L cxclwll S-C3850-48T-WS 0 9, 48 oS gismw
4,400,000 A8 cslwll L-C2960-24TT-WS 9 24 5Sasions aSais qoioww
3,200,000 L6 caclwll L-8TC 2960 < 9 8 oS aSois Tisww
12,500,000 L6 cxclwll | L-48TS-C29605-WS e, 48 oSumsw aSais quiomw
8,700,000 L cclwll WS 50 24 oSomiam oo aSass uiomw-
C3750G-24PS-S
11,000,000 Jud eaclwll [L-C2960-24PC-WS w g5 24 ¢Supw POE oS g
8,000,000 Jud caclwll L-C2960-48PST-WS w g 48 ¢Smpw aSuiv gl
10,000,000 Jud caclwll S-12S-C3750G-WS w g 12 ¢S oSl paigw
10,000,000 U5 cclwll | S-48PS-C3750G-WS g, 48 oSuusw aSuis guiow
12,500,000 U5 cclwll | L-24PS-C29605-WS o g 24 oSt aSais gwisww
9,000,000 U5 cclwll | L-24TS-C2960X-WS o g 24 oS aSais guisww
5,900,000 U5 cclwll | L-24TC-C2960G-WS o 9 24 oSt aSaiv guisw
11,000,000 U cxclwll | L-48LPS-C2960X-WS 5, 48 sSuusw aSuis guioww
9,000,000 L5 cxclwll PAPS-C3560G-WS o, 24 oSuusw POE aSuis guisw-
S
9,900,000 L6 caclwll S-48PS-C3560G-WS 5, 48 sSomums guisw
5,900,000 U5 cclwll L-48TC-C2960G-WS 5, 48 oSuws guigew
S 50
e sl 1€ (0losi) cansd | cnilowsiom VIS oL
(olo)
893,000 L6 caclwll 105-DGS 0 5 S 155 aSis quisww
Sogi 9 Jgjlo 2>
9Saniran
e NG (Oloss) caasd | wrilowsigsm IS oL
(olo)
1,250,000 Jis exlwll SM-ZX-GLC sSssew 590 s Jojlo
650,000 L cxclwll T-GLC oSt 5155 b Jsjlo
400,000 L cxclwll SM-LH-GLC sSawsw 5 y99 s Jjlo
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(olo)
400,000 Jib eaclwll SMD-LH-GLC ¢S s si ud Jgjlo
750,000 Jib eaclwll SR-10G-SFP ¢S s 95 sud Jgjlo
700,000 Jib easclwll LR-10G-SFP gSumw s g5 sud Jojlo
380,000 Jib easlwll MMD-SX-GLC oSimuw s, 95 b Jojlo
aSuiv Jgjlo 2,
’S.ul-e-ul
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 59 0 VIS ol
(olo)
6,000,000 Jus caclwll 10G-NM-C3KX sSusw Jsjlo
4,000,000 Jib easlwll PVDM2-8 ¢Suuw Jsjlo
600,000 Jib eaclwll SR-SFP10G s Jgjlo
300,000 Jib easlwll MM-SX-GLC oS s 95 ,ud Jojlo
aSais 3,93 T 2>
BV R
e P ] Ky (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
100,000 Jus caclwll 051773 2m UTP Cat6 1,3 5,65 &
80,000 Jus caclwll 051772 1m UTP Cat6 1,3 5,65 &
178,000 Jib caclwll 051775 5m UTP Cat6 1,3 5,65 &
123,000 Jib eaclwll 051774 3m UTP Cat6 1,3 5,65 @
ool wlixgx 9 gl 2>
Suig ,Sao
e P Y Ky (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
9,300,000 Jus caclwll QRT-5HPND-RBI11G Syg Sso paw o 922l
5,200,000 Jus caclwll G SEXTANT Suig,San auw v 920l
RBSEXTANTG-5HPNnD
5,500,000 Jud caclwll 52HPNn-RBGrooveA Sy, Suo ouw v g2l
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
7,900,000 U caclwll RBMetal5SHPN Sig,Suo puw o 5201,
4,500,000 Jud caclwll Lite5 SXTsq Swg, Suo pow o 901,
5,700,000 Jud caclwll 5 BaseBoX Suig,Suo puw v 920l
7,700,000 Jub easlwll ac 5 SXTSq Sug,Sso aaw ot 523l
6,800,000 Jud csclwll 5 LHG SwigSao pw o sl
9,000,000 Jus eaclwll | NM-5SHPacD-RBI21UAGS Sus Sse paw o sl
Sadldo
wae el S (Ologs) caoud wilos g e VIS oL
(olo)
8,010,000 Jub easlwll 5527-ANT SidWs G oul
8,010,000 Jub easlwll 5527N-ANT Sadls g ol
10,710,000 Jub easlwll 5531N-ANT Sadls g ol
13,410,000 Jub easlwll 5533N-ANT Sidls i ol
13,410,000 Jis caclwll HP5529N-ANT SiWs G ol
20,610,000 Jud caslwll HP5535N-ANT Sl G ol
17,010,000 Jub eslwll SHP5532N-ANT SaWs Giwo ol
30,510,000 Jud caclwll HP5537N-ANT Sl G ol
15,660,000 Jus easlwll SHP5529N-ANT Sils giws ol
14,580,000 Jud cclwll 5533-ANT Sidlls Gugs oul
10,710,000 Jis caclwll 5531-ANT Sy o oul
Sullg
wie il 8 (Ologs) caoud il g s VIS oL
(ols)
20,970,000 Jub cclwll 34dBi (PR) D-34.5x-SPA Sililg giw> ol
10,260,000 Js easlwll 28dBi D-28.5x-SPA Sy g oul
12,150,000 Jub esclwll 30dBi D-30.5x-SPA Sibls Giwo oul
18,000,000 Jud caclwll 33dBi (PR) D-33.5x-SPA Sibls giwo oul
29,700,000 Js eelwll 35dBi 35.5%-HSPA Sibls giw> ol
10,980,000 Js celwll 27dBi D-27.5x-HSPA Sably giws ol
21,600,000 Jus caclwll 32dBi D-32.5x-HSPA Silily psw o giwd 5 ol
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
8,640,000 b welwll 25dBi 25.5x-HSPA Sitlly o il
24,300,000 Jud easlwll 33dBi 33.5x-HSPA Sislils iwo ol
7,740,000 Jud caclwll 23dBi 23.5x-HSPA Silily Giwo owl
12,870,000 J caclwll 31dBi D-31.5x-SPA Sislils o v giwd 9 ol
10,620,000 Jud cclwll 26dBi 26.5x-HSPA Silily psw v giwd 5 ol
20,970,000 Jid eaclwl?2 34dBi 34.5x-SPA Silly paw o gwsd 5 il
27,000,000 Jis caclwl? 34dBi 34.5x-HSPA Sislils paw o gisd 9 il
o9 il
e b, 8 (Olegs) caosd | crilowsiom VIS oL
(olo)
25,500,000 Jid caclwll | 32.5dBi HP-HW4961-32.65D Jlg> g9 il giwo ol
14,450,000 Jus caclwll 28dBi HP-HW5565-28D Jlg> 949 il Giwss ol
17,850,000 J celwll 31.7dBi HP-HW4961-31D JSiww g9 il giwd ol
18,700,000 Jus caslwll 30dBi HP-HW4553-30D Jlg> 49 il Jiwyo ouil
35,700,000 Jus caslwll 35dBi HP-HW5565-35D Jlg> 949 il Jiwso ouil
17,850,000 Jis cclwll 28.5dBi HP-HW4553-28.5D Jlg> g19 il giwd ol
10,200,000 Jis eclwll 26dBi HP-HW5565-26D Jlg> 919 il Jiwso oul
Sogi a9 LS oy,
wie il (Ulogs) canad wulw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
22,000 Jid caclwll |N162.231 LSZH OM2 12x UT yui S s ei pud LIS
40,000 Jis celwll N123.4MLY 1m SM LC (i & s e smd JuiSy
35,000 Jud eaclwll N164.191 OUT SM 24Core i S s i pud JulS
22,000 Jud caclwll N164.185 OUT SM 12Core i ;S s si sud JilS
45,000 Jis caclwll N123.5MCA 1m OM2 MM SC jui iS5 ssi pud JuiSy
35,000 Jsd caslwll N123.4MCY 1m SM SC ,uiS 95 usd JuiSe,
43,500,000 Jud easlwll 500m SFTP CAT7 ,ui S aSaiis JulS

Ay U9M
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<o Qu.ilJlf (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
(olo)
e Sl (Ologs) caosd|  ulw, g VIS oL
(olo)
6,500 Jud caclwll LSZH Outdoor 4Core s,9i yud o LI
vals
o w8 (Ologs) caosd ] VIS ol
(olo)
17,000 Jd csclwll | 500mM RG59 ok & i, 4 oS JlawS1eS LIS
16,000 Jud celwll 305m RG59 yolby JlwSlsS LIS
So9s a9 wliagx 2u s
o sl 8 (Ulogs) caosd P VIS oL
(olo)
40,000 Jib eclwll N205.619 Duplex MM SC-SC Lui iS5 95 pud ygislo]
40,000 Jib cclwll |N205.624 Duplex SM SC-SC Lui ;S 95 pud ygislo]
Xy U9M
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
30,000 Jed caslwll Duplex SM SC-SC s 9 yusd Jgislo]
S99 JuiS 2y,
o sl 8 (Ulogs) caosd ] VIS oL
(olo)
40,000 Jib caclwll 1m LSZH OM3 SC iS5 95 pud JuiSay
N121.5MCA
So95 a9 3,98 T S

11/15



https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_177.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_326.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_390.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_389.aspx
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wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw, g s VIS ol
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o i, 8 (Ologs) caosd il jg VIS oL
(olo)

275,000 Jus caslwll 5m N123.4CCY5 SC-SC ,ui ;S s pud 39S

180,000 Jid celwll 1m N122.4LLY1 LC-LC i & s i suad 295 o

258,000 Jus easlwll 3m N122.4LLY3 LC-LC Lui S si pud 3,85

275,000 Jus easlwll 5m N123.2CCO5 SC-SC L& 85 susd 35S

197,000 Jus eslwll 2m N123.5CCO2 SC-SC L& 85 susd 288

270,000 Jus easlwll 1m OM4 MM LC-SC Gui S s 9imd 35S

N122.7CLA1

270,000 Jud caclwll 1m OM4 MM LC-LC iS5 s i pmd 385

N122.7LLA1Nex

Joae 9 JulS 2,
il 9
wie wul, I8 (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol

(ols)

340,000 Jib easlwll 1.5m eil,o sl pl oo gl LS

385,000 Jus easlwll 1.5m el sl o2 s LS

620,000 Jib eaclwll 5m eil,o sl pl oo gl LS

430,000 Jib easlwll 3m euilys sl el oo gl LS

2,560,000 Jib easlwll 20m el sl pl 5o &l LIS

1,825,000 Jud caclwll 10m el sl pl o gl LS

1,780,000 Jud caclwll 20m cuily9 sl oo s LlS

770,000 Jd caclwll VGA to HDMI cuily$ Jao LIS

275,000 Jus caslwll 1.5m 3.0 USB cil,9 Jsb Giwljsl LIS

700,000 Jus eslwll Serial to 2.0 USB «uil,d Jowe LIS

2,150,000 Jus easlwll 10m 2.0 USB cul,9 oSl Jobo giwljsl LIS

200,000 Jus easlwll 3m USB2 euily9 iy JulS

1,420,000 Jus eslwll 15m euild sl oo ss LS

1,100,000 Jus easlwll 10m euils sl oo ss LS

770,000 Jis eslwll Audio with HDMI to VGA cul,s Jae LIS
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https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_362.aspx
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o ] Y Ky (Ologi) caoad wilw g s VIS ol
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11,250,000 Jud caclwll 16Port cuil,s sl ol 5 gl iduwl
18,115,000 Jud cclwll 4Port cuil,9 sl ol 5 gl induw!
28,190,000 Jud caclwll 8Port il 49 §T el s gl Jidowl
230,000 Jud caclwll Male HDMI to Female HDMI <iil 9 a>,5 90 Jauo
o ] ] Ky (Ulogi) caoad wilw g s VIS ol
(olo)
650,000 Jub eaclwll RBGPOE Sy Sao aSuiv POE giSxul
800,000 Jud caclwll RBPOE Suig Sue &gy 1 aSuis POE ) giSil
S : o - - »“P-
»So9ii Sols
o ] 1 Ky (Ulogi) caoad wulw jg s VIS oL
(ols)
42,500,000 Jud cslwll 200 Pro IntelliTone ;S o Sold aSuiv s
Jo9
o wul, 8 (Ologi) caoad wilw g s VIS oL
(ols)
750,000 Jub celwll 373XY-FA Jg9 oS LS jimws

O e 9 2SS 2,5

21,5
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https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_220.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_236.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_265.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_195.aspx
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32,000 s easlwll 077210 x1,3) ,ls el B jor
u_g.sl.)
<o il € (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
85,000 L eaclwll A5X45 Coil> & s p 6o
88,000 s easlwll 45X45 Coil> 50,8 Gt jur
<o il 8 (Ologs) caosd il g VIS oL
(olo)
1,155,000 Jud celwll 3Port S153-FN «ul 6 sl el oo gl adow
RO (9 o du >
X 9N
<o uﬁ.il;lf (Ulogs) canad wslw 9 0 VIS ol
(olo)
21,400 Jd exclwll 13 oSl Ol oS Ll GiuSe, JuSLs als)
25,700 s easlwll 16 puSls Ol oSt 1> GiuSe, JamwSls als)
32,320 s easlwll 21 GuSls ol Suino ls GuSs, JaswuSls alg)
46,620 s easlwll 25 GuSls ol Suino ls S, JeswuSls alg)
54,000 Js easlwll 29 GuSls ol oSuino l> Sy, JeswuSls alg)
86,200 Js easlwll 36 LuSls ol oSuiio l> Sy, JuwuSls alg)
<o uu.il;lf (Ulogs) caoad wulw g s VIS ol
(olo)
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https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_87.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_219.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_82.aspx
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770,000 Js eaclwll 3.0 USB cuil,9 aSuis e IS
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https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_434.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_208.aspx
https://www.itbazar.com/index.php/sc_132.aspx

